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Simmons George W, marine engr, r 431
Bartlett

Simmons H, with Hills Bros, r 368, 1st
SIMMONS HARDWARi: OO, 866 Pacific

Bldg
Simmons Harry, mach, r 321 Alvarado
Simmons Haydn M, physician, 2900 Ful-

ton, r 445, 4th Av
Simmons Herbert O, cigars. IS Marshall

Sq, r 125 Larkin
Simmons Hugh, marine engr, r 749

Stelner
Simmons Jeremiah, stev, r 2162 Pine
Simmons Jesse L, barber, r 1929 Cali-

fornia
Simmons John, mach, r 316 Missouri
Simmons John P, ticket agt Northern

Pac Ry, r Berkeley
Simmons John G W, coppersmith, r 846

Haight
Simmons John P, mach, r 736 Lyon
Simmons John T, collr London Paris Nat

Bank, r 808 Page
Simmons Joseph, structural ironwkr, r

2168 Howard
Simmons Joseph M, auctioneer, r 112,

7th Av
Simmons Lauran A, elk W C Pomin, r

846 Haight
Simmons Levi W, insp U S Customs, r

556 Waller
Simmons Louis F. mach, r 2377 Bush
SIMMONS MANUFACTURING

CO THE, Ii. C. Iiauce mgr for Pa-
cific Coast, office and warehouse 5th
and Townsend, tel Kearny 3538

Simmons Mary Mrs, lodgings, 1296
Golden Gate Av

Simmons Minnie Mrs, r 1210a Scott
Simmons M J. r 799 Oak
Simmons M M, elk Pac Tel & Tel Co, r

409 Devisadero
Simmons Myrtle, widow, r 906 McAllis-

ter
Simmons Otto R, cond U

Post
Simmons Peter, stage carp,

tavia
Simmons Philip, r 1811 Lyon
Simmons Priscilla A, widow, r 1917 Pa-

cific Av
Simmons Samuel, optician Radke & Co, r

Oakland
Simmons Samuel D, r 700 Golden G'ate

Av
Simmons Samuel W, lodgings, 776 Mc-

Allister
Simmons Theodore, watchman, r 29th Av

South nr H
Simmons Thomas F, liquors, 200, 4th. r

7 61 Howard
Simmons Warner, elk, r 400 Cole
Simmons William, porter, r 1314 Castro
;C' Simmons. See Simmonds, Simons and

Symonds

YOSEMITE VALLEY
OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

BEST REACHED VIA

Southern Pacific's
ALL RAIL ROUTE

RR. r 2441

r 5131/^ Oc-

Simms Charles, dentist, 1214 Polk
Simms Esther Miss, teacher Pub Schools

r 1690 Golden Gate Av
S^Simms. See Sims and Symmes
Simnoet Frank, lab, r 3680, 26th
Simnott James, elk, r 1062a Washington
Simon A & Son (Lucien W and Sylvain

L) groceries. 2045 Devisadero
Simon Aaron, lab, r 3007 San Bruno Av
Simon Albert, teamster, r 231, 27th
Simon Alexander, tailor, 1545, 15th, r

2961, 24th
Simon Alfred (Arnstein, Simon & Co) r

1918 Franklin
Simon Andrew, yardman A B Patrick Co
Simon Annie, widow, r 2070 Union
Simon Benjamin, pressman, r 4913 Cali-

fornia
Simon Bros (C D and J) cigars, 1298

Golden Gate Av
Simon Bros (I and J) liquors, 408 Kearny
Simon C Mrs, widow, r 454 Scott
Simon Charles, baker, r 2331, 19th
Simon Charles, cigarmkr, r 158 Tremont

Av
Simon Charles D (Simon Bros) r 3065

California

SIMON CHARLES F.
Advertising-. Personal letters; ex-
clusive classified lists and special
list compiling-. Distributing- circu-
lars, samples, etc. Folding-, address-
ing-, delivering- and mailing-. Tacking-
cards and sig-ns of every description.
Mfg-'s ag-ent metal, muslin, paraffine
and rope fibre signs, calendars and
advertising- novelties, g-old -wrindow
signs, etc. Ad -wxiting- and desig-ning-,
1229 Pag-e, tel Market 1791

Simon Constant G, elk, r 2070 Union
Simon David, cigars, 1065 Market, r 1579

Ellis
Simon Charles J, cigars, 155 Sacramento,

r 2067 Green
Simon Edward, elk, r 233, 27th
Simon Edward, driver, r 118 Liberty
Simon Edward S. solr, r 757 Capp
Simon Eli H, mfrs agt, r 112 Lyon
Simon Elias, cleaning and dyeing, 1209

Turk
Simon Esther, widow, r 2701 Sacramento
Simon Eugene, upholst, r 335 Hugo
Simon F, sugarwkr, r 462, 22d
Simon Ferdinand, dept mgr Newman &

Levinson, r 335 Hugo
Simon F L, elk A T «fe S F Rv, r 903

Eddy
Simon Frances, widow, r 233, 27th
Simon Frederick, r 204 Virginia Av
Simon George, steamfitter, r 1652 San

Jose Av
Simon Gerald H, salesman Muller &

Raas Co, r 1958 Lyon
Simon Grace, physician, r 829 Fell
Simon Harry L, vice-pres and mgr Fou-

car, Ray & Simon, r 454 Scott
Simon Henry, barber, r 137 Noe
Simon Henry, elk, r 807 Turk
Simon Henry, mfrs agt, r 112 Lyon
Simon Henry, salesman Roos Bros, r

588, 2d Av
Simon Henry M, jeweler, r 1889 Sutter
Simon Irvin A, ins broker, 1140 Geary
Simon Irwin B, with Morris Bros & Co,

r 1058 Lyon
Simon Isaac, salesman, r 2178 Pine
Simon Isadore, elk PostofRce. r Berkeley
Simon Isador. liquors, r 1414 Webster
Simon Isadore (Simon Bros) r 1414

Webster
Simon Isadore, acct, Pacific Bldg, r 42

Baker
.Simon Jacob, bkkpr Cal Wine Assn. r

3065 California
Simon John, gasfitter, r 437, 3d Av
Simon Joseph, bkkpr A Levy and J

Zontner Co, r 118 Liberty
Simon Joseph, lab, r 757 Capp

HOFFSCHNEIDER BROTHERS
ELECTROTYPE AND STEREOTYPE FOUNDRY

ESTIMATES FURNISHED BRADY AND WEST MISSION STS.. OFF TWELFTH


